
08/03/2023 
02:24 PM 

Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1 
DB: Ada Twp 2024 

Unit: 11 - ADA TOWNSHIP 
.s/Values for Neighborhood 4120.4120 FH CENTRAL, Last Edited: 09/13/2022 

Values for Acreage Table 1: 'RURAL RESIDENTIAL:RR' 
1 Acre: 120,208 3 Acre: 208,207 10 Acre: 
1.5 Acre: 147,224 4 Acre: 240,416 15 Acre: 
2 Acre: 170,000 5 Acre: 268,794 20 Acre: 
2.5 Acre: 190,066 7 Acre: 318,041 25 Acre: 

Rates for Rate Table 'OTHER 
FLOOD PLAIN : 3,051 
CONSERVATN ESMT: 5,629 
WET/SWAMP/WDS 2,079 
ROW 0 
PVT DRIVE ESMT O 
UTILITY ESMTS O 
DEER RUN 
UNBLD : 
OUTLOT/EXCESSLD: 
GRAVEL 12000 
WD-50 

Unit: 

107,668 
5,735 
2,857 
12,000 
3,500 

LANDS I I (Acres) 

Rates/Values for Neighborhood -----., Last Edited: 

• 

330,000 
388,106 
435,438 
476,091 

I I 

30 
40 
50 
100 

Acre: 
Acre: 
Acre: 
Acre: 

512,109 
574,563 
628,206 
828,923 

BEFORE 



r- G 
A.OATOWNSHtr 

LANO ANAlYSI~ N!IH C120 
l'arn-l MJmbc:>r 511Tf't Addns~ Sal• 0.t• Sal• Pnce AdJ Adj Sale,$ l•nd Imp S IUd1 S ht EO land Rn1dual • ot Un1h 01 % $/Unn •J•l5-lS-J(XM)-t.3 1230 OtAMTON AV{ NE 01/31/22 $630,000 O,OCIO% $630,000 $11,4-36 $389,720 1.039 $213,6,45 2 72 $71,545 9S .C1·15-27-101..oo9 J" OOGWOOD AVE NE 01/19/22 $790,000 O.OIXJ'K $790,000 $105,021 $)09,246 1.039 S'63,66S &1-1.S-21 .. sz&-01• i.&i:i&DU4 ismhi IWDft.•"lf.--•MW~- W RWi iiiiJii iii,-~1.1s..22-.coc>4u ... ~0Hn?ITT&YC.H1...re122 m.cm O.IIIR ,.,929 b.1111 s.mes 1~ •1-JS-22-210-020 7710 LEONA.AO ST NE 02/24/22 $575,000 0.0()(7% $57S,OOO $6,364 $264,399 1.039 .. --• ·-., ... S2U,92S C l-1.S.2.2-226-003 7916 LEON.UO ST NE 12/20/21 $'46,000 0.DOO"JIL $446,000 $1,938 $297,«SO 1.039 $121,0U •!•lS-~-,:]J--(]21 TWLE0"".AltbSfNE uJiiWn Ila.mo ....... Jtiioiib 1i 16 s, .. f&-.&io Cl-lS.-2.'7•126-CO,J isaotD:.-UNQtl:Nf nt.1.v:;t1 S!S\09R 

4 J-lS-2.2·300-036 7321 CONSE'lVA TION ST I 10/11/21 $'07 ,000 
41•1>-27-200-057 107 HONEY CR£EK AVE Nl 
.,~v-ia>.QO 7'00SVl<QUUTRIOGlD 
•1-is-22....aoo-o.:.& 
41-lS-27-176--006 
l.tft!t at Coni,-;son. A.a• 

landV~Wm 

TIM ( ADJUSTM.EN'T 

Dtffferena 
Oifle~na In Months 

•l·U.-27 2(1).()3& 61 HONN CREEi( AV[ NE 07/06/22 
OUlUE.R 

•OTV/Ol 
•DJV/01 

$790,000 

$36S~OOO 

so $790.000 

12H Suo.001 
$401,000 

$C21,744 

Avitra,:it Sale PriC't Ptr Unit. 
St1r.d1rd D.vtatlon: 

Coefficient of Dh.p•nk>n: 95" 
tn4k:atN s.11 llrlw ,-., Un~ lV UMcl: Se• A1t1ch•d 

S1.32S S269,439 1_0)9 SS02.121 S ,.oo sso2.na 

0 . 
Enter Estimated [CF M1r1· t 019 Midpoint of Timtframt 4/1/2022 

Dlffe,.nct In Months School Area Nott Site Value Actnl Front Foot 
(4.00) FOREST H1tLS DISTRICT I 00 217 fl) 
(" 00) FQA[ST 1-HllS OISTRtCT 100 2S,,,I ,1 
f100) roll:CST HILLS o,srR,(T I 00 )2000 
1.00 FOREST Hllll OISTJIICT I 00 114 90 
2.00 FOJ:IEST HILLS OISTIIIICT I 00 49100 
4.00 FOREST H1LU OISTIUCT I 00 18100 
4 00 roP:EST HllU DISTRICT 1.00 000 
S.00 FOREST HILLS DISTRICT 100 11) 52 
6.00 FOREST HILLS DISTRICT 100 17000 
7.00 FOREST HILLS OISTIUCT 1.00 29700 
1.00 f"OREST ~4tllS DISTRICT 100 11soa 
I 00 FOAEST HILU DISTRICT ,.oo 6\.4 95 
9.00 FOAlST HILLS DISTRICT I 00 --, .. ,. 

0 
Srd Depth [Jlpon,nt Std. Fron~• E.lponent 

AfloutM":, '"" m OS •• 0 
!!SA EFF Ett.cttv. Front Foot Acr, Squlff Foot Allocatlon Depth Otpth Factor Act1u1I FF FF Factor 

23713 237.U 2 12 UIAU,20 "'" 49& 11399 UMl7 237.13 lJ)()(IJ 
2S-CO 2S4.43 SIS 22034.00 301< Ill 7119~ l.SIAS 1S4.4l LOOOO 
]2000 320.00 116 59241.60 '"" 115 uooos 1.110 320.00 U)000 
1300 134.90 .,. ]51934.40 '"" 410 1.1040 U4.!IO ,.0000 
, .. oo 498,00 .. , 195S1t.40 '"" 392 73999 1.7149 491.00 1.0000 
111 00 111.00 l S4 57012.40 "'" ,n 1.6717 llLOO 1.0000 

0.00 "' 1)0244.40 IOO'l< 0 0.00 IIOIV/01 
1ll 52 lll 52 0 ,. 42732.36 "'" 232141999 1J212 11J.S2 LOOOO 
17000 27000 . " 365468.40 '""" 1351 587036 ].2023 270.00 1..0000 
29700 297.00 ] 1l 13S907.20 - 55146694 2."""" 2'700 1.0000 
11501 llSOI ... 19S1U.IO '"" 1695 765991 3.5142 115.01 1.0000 
6\.4 95 654.CJS S 00 217100 00 "'" Hl 559998 '-'"' 6S4.9S 1.0000 , .. ,. ]64 .. 0 60 26092.44 "'" 71 4950011 0.7360 364.94 ,.0000 
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LAND ANALYSIS NBH 4120 Exponent 
A=• $/SF $/Acre Value Note 0 50 For Chart 

0 2S S 656 S 285,671.14 S 71,417.78 
OS S 4.64 $ 202,000.00 $ 101.000 00 

l o:: :~: '<; .. a+ .;ic;;r'· ,.: ,., 
1.5 $ 2.68 $ 116,624.75 S 174,937.13 

2 $ 2.32 S 101.000.00 I s 202.000.00 I I 0 so 
2.5 $ l.07 $ 90,IIUS S ..-az5,M2_17 '-~--:"'~)· L _a; t< 

3 S 119 $ &Ufits s 247,39146 
4 $ 1.64 s 71,417.78 $ 285,671.14 
5 $ 1.47 $ 63,878.01 S 319,390.04 

I 7 S U4 $ SJ,916.71~$ :::1 10 $ 0.90 S J 0 40 99,00000 $ 
15 $ 0 70 S 30,578.05 $ 458,670.82 

2 72 s 78,S4S.9S s 213,644 98 
5 15 s 70,614.64 s 363,66S 41 
1 36 $ 266,821.33 $ 362,877 00 
8 24 s 22,203.76 s 182,959 01 
4 49 $ 65,462.13 $293,924 98 
I 54 s 83,124.02 $128,011 00 
2 99 s 56,187.29 $168,000 00 
0 98 $ 254,845.06 s 250,003 00 
8 39 $ 48,510.13 $ 407,000 00 
3 12 s 72,215.38 $225,311 98 
4 48 s 31,171.88 $139,650 01 
5 00 s 75,535.00 $377,675 00 
0 60 s 241,106.84 $144,423 00 

20 $ 0.59 S 25,730.40 $ 514,608.09 

I 2S $ O.Sl $ 562.652.96 ~~:.C.UM 30 046 605212P 
40 $ 0 39 S 16,975.74 $ 
50 $ 0.34 S 14,848 so $ 

100 S 0.22 S 9796.36 f 

Dollars Per Acre 
$350,000.00 

$300,000.00 

$250,000.00 ... 
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-\ i $150,000.00 - ----~~- --- - -- --- $/Acre 
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11/27/2023 
11:22 AM 

Detailed Land Table Printout Page: 1/1 
DB: Ada Twp 2024 

Unit: 11 - ADA TOWNSHIP 
1i,/Values for Neighborhood 4120.4120 FH CENTRAL, Last Edited: 08/08/2023 

Values for Acreage Table 1: 'RURAL RESIDENTIAL:RR' 
1 Acre: 142,836 3 Acre: 247,398 10 Acre: 
1.5 Acre: 174,937 4 Acre: 285,671 15 Acre: 
2 Acre: 202,000 5 Acre: 319,390 20 Acre: 
2.5 Acre: 225,843 7 Acre: 377,907 25 Acre: 

Rates for Rate Table 'OTHER LANDS', {Acres) 
FLOOD PLAIN : 3,051 
CONSERVATN ESMT: 5,629 
WET/SWAMP/WDS 2,079 
ROW O 
PVT DRIVE ESMT 0 
UTILITY ESMTS O 
DEER RUN 107,668 
UNBLD : 5,735 
OUTLOT/EXCESSLD: 2,857 
GRAVEL 12000 12,000 
WD-50 3,500 

Unit: 

390,000 
458,671 
514,608 
562,653 

Rates/Values for Neighborhood-----., Last Edited: / / 

• 

30 
40 
50 
100 

Acre: 
Acre: 
Acre: 
Acre: 

605,220 
679,029 
742,425 
979,636 

AFTER 
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